Position

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Instrumental

Teacher Special Assignment

Teacher Music Instrumental

Teacher Music Instrumental

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Instrumental

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Department

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Total Wages

$106,802

$106,133

$105,505

$103,561

$103,007

$100,442

$100,199

$96,956

$95,138

$94,139

$92,646

$91,832

$91,797

$84,749

$81,800

$80,459

$80,430

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$23,791

$24,266

$23,717

$23,527

$24,470

$24,234

$23,704

$23,400

$23,744

$23,133

$23,391

$22,978

$22,425

$21,787

$22,471

$22,130

$21,366



Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Instrumental

Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Secretary |

Teacher Music Instrumental

Teacher Music Instrumental

Teacher Music Instrumental

Sub Teacher Music Vocal

Teacher Music Vocal

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Garden Grove Unified

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

Visual & Performing
Arts

$68,452

$67,699

$61,778

$61,498

$55,732

$54,894

$48,922

$30,196

$20,041

$14,642

$690

$185

$21,110

$6,574

$20,093

$8,237

$20,023

$19,941

$19,570

$5,468

$5,488

$15,497

$0

$16



