Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$106,802	\$23,791
Teacher Music Instrumental		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$106,133	\$24,266
Teacher Special Assignment		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$105,505	\$23,717
Teacher Music Instrumental		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$103,561	\$23,527
Teacher Music Instrumental		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$103,007	\$24,470
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$100,442	\$24,234
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$100,199	\$23,704
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$96,956	\$23,400
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$95,138	\$23,744
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$94,139	\$23,133
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$92,646	\$23,391
Teacher Music Instrumental		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$91,832	\$22,978
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$91,797	\$22,425
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$84,749	\$21,787
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$81,800	\$22,471
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$80,459	\$22,130
Teacher Music Vocal		Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$80,430	\$21,366

Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$68,452	\$21,110
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$67,699	\$6,574
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$61,778	\$20,093
Teacher Music Instrumental	Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$61,498	\$8,237
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$55,732	\$20,023
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$54,894	\$19,941
Secretary I	Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$48,922	\$19,570
Teacher Music Instrumental	Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$30,196	\$5,468
Teacher Music Instrumental	Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$20,041	\$5,488
Teacher Music Instrumental	Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$14,642	\$15,497
Sub Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$690	\$0
Teacher Music Vocal	Garden Grove Unified	Visual & Performing Arts	\$185	\$16